
Downtown Development Authority (DDA) Board 
 
 

2026 Meeting Schedule 

9:00 AM 
First Tuesday of Month 

 
Jessie Davis Park 

Senior Center 
7775 Malone Street 

Douglasville, GA 30134 

Tuesday February 3, 2026 

Tuesday March 3, 2026 

Tuesday April 7, 2026 

Tuesday May 5, 2026 

Tuesday June 2, 2026 

Tuesday July 7, 2026 

Tuesday August 4, 2026 

Tuesday September 1, 2026 

Tuesday October 6, 2026 

Tuesday November 3, 2026 

Tuesday December 1, 2026 
 


